
Bandikui - Idgah Agra MEMU Special/01904 - MEMU - NCR 
GOS/Ghosrana to IK/Ikran 

1h 18m - 70 km - 8 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BKI Bandikui Junction 13:50 4 1 0 56 222 NWR
2 SHGN Shri Ghasinagar 13:59 14:00 1m 0 1 8 83 271 NCR
3 BW Biwai 14:05 14:06 1m 0 1 15 55 263 NCR
4 BJRA Bhajera 14:11 14:12 1m 0 1 20 45 NCR
5 KPO Karanpura 14:17 14:18 1m 0 1 24 54 NCR
6 BUDA Bhuda 14:22 14:23 1m 0 1 27 48 NCR
7 MURD Mandawar Mahwa Road 14:29 14:30 1m 0 1 32 62 NCR
8 GOS Ghosrana 14:37 14:38 1m 0 1 39 54 NCR
9 DTF Dantia 14:43 14:44 1m 0 1 44 67 NCR
10 KL Kherli 14:51 14:52 1m 0 1 52 67 NCR
11 TBL Tarchhera Baraoliran 15:00 15:01 1m 0 1 60 59 NCR
12 NBI Nadbai 15:09 15:10 1m 0 1 68 73 NCR
13 PPEA Paprera 15:18 15:19 1m 0 1 78 61 NCR
14 HK Helak 15:26 15:27 1m 0 1 85 54 183 NCR
15 BTE Bharatpur Junction 15:40 15:42 2m 0 1 97 67 174 WCR
16 NHB Noh Bachhamdi 15:48 15:49 1m 0 1 104 45 NCR
17 IK Ikran 15:56 15:57 1m 0 1 109 56 NCR
18 CIK Chiksana 16:03 16:04 1m 0 1 114 73 NCR
19 AH Achhnera Junction 16:12 16:14 2m 0 1 124 62 250 NCR
20 RAI Raibha 16:20 16:21 1m 0 1 130 70 NCR
21 BCP Bichpuri 16:29 16:30 1m 0 1 140 20 NCR
22 IDH Idgah Agra Junction 16:55 0 1 148 - 165 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 01 2024 (07:49)

Jul 01 2024 (07:49)

1

1


